
BS”D       

Desert Torah Academy 
Tuition Fee Schedule 2024/2025 

 

 

 

School hours:  

Monday – Thursday  8:30 am to 4:00 pm 

                                            Friday 8:30 – 2:00 pm 

 
Payment Plans: 

 
ONE PAYMENT PLAN: Parents agree to pay Tuition in full in one payment due by 

August 26, 2024. Payments may be made via FACTS payment plan only. 

 

THREE PAYMENT PLAN: Parents agree to pay Tuition in three equal payments. 

Payments may be made via FACTS payment plan only. The first payment is due by 

August 26, 2024, the second payment due by December 1, 2024, and the final payment 

due by March 1, 2025. 

 

MONTHLY PAYMENT PLAN: Parents agree to pay Tuition in 10 equal payments. 

Payments may be made via FACTS payment plan only. The first payment is due by 

September 05, 2024 and continues from October 2024 through June 2025.  
 

Please Note: The registration fee of $500 per child is required to ensure your child is guaranteed a 

place at Desert Torah Academy/Torah Tots Preschool. The fee is reduced to $300 if paid no later 

than March 18, 2024.  This fee is non-refundable and will be required at the time that your final 

enrollment packet is submitted in FACTS. 

 

Early Registration 

Fee 

$300 Per Student by March 18, 

2024 

Registration Fee $500 Per Student After March 18, 

2024 

Annual Tuition $13,000 Per Student 

Security Fee $200 Per Student 

Book Fee $20 Per Student Grades 5-8 

 
 

Facts Fees: 

 

$10 

 

$50 

 

Reenrollment Fee Per Returning 

Student 

Payment Plan Fee Per Family as 

Finalized 


